
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 19 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72049219 5PSSDB 19.48 5.20 101.30

72049233 P15 - (94558) ALLISON PARK SEC 4, 5, 6, 7 & 8 7PSSDB 19.61 4.95 97.07

72049250 P15 - (97427) Grand Park Village 5PSSDB 19.56 5.20 101.71

72049263 P15 - (97427) Grand Park Village 5PSSDB 19.52 5.20 101.50

72049291 P15 - (88073) COH - Force Main Flow Diversion - SAGEMONT - 36" F 5PSSDB 20.29 5.70 115.65

72049313 P15 - (92551) Brays Oaks Crossing 5PSSDB 20.25 4.95 100.24

72049334 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 20.39 3.50 71.37

72049339 P15 - (103670) CALDWELL LAKES SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.28 3.50 70.98

72049349 P15 - (97427) Grand Park Village 5PSSDB 20.35 5.20 105.82

72049364 P15 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 20.31 6.40 129.98

72049381 P15 - (112493) Carson 288 5PSSDB 20.33 4.55 92.50

72049395 P15 - (102035) GARVER HEIGHTS PH 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.30 5.45 110.64

72049412 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 20.37 3.50 71.30

72049418 P15 - (109574) Pearland Industrial 5PSSDB 20.30 5.15 104.55

72049432 P15 - (112207) MEADOWS PLACE - DORRANCE LANE -PH 2 7PSSDB 20.06 5.45 109.33

72049453 P15 - (102035) GARVER HEIGHTS PH 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.33 5.45 110.80

72049470 P15 - (112493) Carson 288 5PSSDB 20.37 4.55 92.68

72049479 P15 - 102040 7PSSDB 20.27 5.45 110.47

72049493 5PSSDB 20.28 5.45 110.53

1908.42

5% -95.42

SUBTOTAL 1813.00

-$294.60

TOTAL $1518.40

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 11/23/2024

R003798

0

D130

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (97427) Grand Park Village

P15 - 102040

Fuel
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